326 To provide for the permanent closure of a street 3 October 28, 1999
332 Provide for the permanent closure of a lane 3 October 12, 2000
336 Fee for furnishing tax information 3 December 14, 2000

343
To provide for the expenditure of thirteen thousand six hundred and sixty-seven and 24/100 
dollars ($13, 667.24) in the construction of certain local improvements, a part of the cost of 
which is to be payable by property owners on the special frontage assessment plan

3 June 14, 2001

345
To allow for the disposal of documents in accordance with section 82 of the Urban

[...]

06-2018 Economic Development Incentives 2 August 16, 2018
08-2018 Public Notice Bylaw 2 November 22, 2018
09-2018 Entering into an Agreement for an exemption from taxation - 101019130 Sask. Ltd. 2 October 25, 2018

10-2018
To provide for borrowing the sum of five hundred sixty thousand and 00/100 dollars 
($560,000.00) by way of debentures for the purpose of 2nd St sanitary trunk man & water feeder 
main

2 October 25, 2018

11-2018
To provide for borrowing the sum of four hundred twenty-five thousand and 00/100  dollars 
($425,000.00) by way of debentures for the purpose of purchasing a new Administrative 
Building

2 November 22, 2018

02-2019 Cemetery Bylaw 2 April 25, 2019
03-2019 To Extend the Time Required for the Completion of the Assessment Roll 2 May 9, 2019
04-2019 Base Tax Bylaw 2 June 13, 2019